MOU with Kalasalingam University

A Memorandum of understanding (MOU) between Kalasalingam University (Kalasalingam Academy of Research and Education), Krishnankoil, Srivilliputhur and Arasan Ganesan Polytechnic College, Sivakasi has been was signed on 05/01/2013 at Kalasalingam University.



Principal Mr. M. Nandakumar is receiving the MOU copy from the Chancellor of

Kalasalingam University

The objective of the MOU is to share the Kalasalingam University academic expertise and laboratory facilities to the Polytechnic Colleges. The MOU also aims at developing students with more knowledge about scientific developments in the world, career choices, communication skills and leadership qualities. This program also facilitates the sharing of academic and research facilities for the faculty members and students between our Polytechnic College and Kalasalingam University.